

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL/CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CORAM : R.M. JOSHI, J.
DATE : 23rd AUGUST 2024**

P.C.

. The following matters on the main board cannot be taken up due to paucity of time. The matters are adjourned to the dates respectively shown against them.

**NILAM
SANTOSH
KAMBLE**
Digitally signed
by NILAM
SANTOSH
KAMBLE
Date: 2024.08.26
10:39:55 +0530

Sr.Nos.	Case Nos.	Next Date
61	WP/8410/2024 (C)	25/09/2024
62	WP/8453/2024 (C)	25/09/2024
63	WP/8525/2024 (C)	25/09/2024
64	WP/8530/2024 (C)	25/09/2024
65	WP/8930/2024 (C)	25/09/2024
66	WP/9039/2024 (C)	25/09/2024
67	WP/9426/2024 (C)	25/09/2024
68	WP/9427/2024 (C)	25/09/2024
69	WP/9430/2024 (C)	25/09/2024
70	WP/9434/2024 (C)	25/09/2024
71	WP/9457/2024 (C)	25/09/2024
72	WP/9630/2024 (C)	26/09/2024
73	WP/9658/2024 (C)	26/09/2024
74	WP/9938/2024 (C)	26/09/2024
75	WP/10001/2024 (C)	26/09/2024
76	WP/10011/2024 (C)	26/09/2024
77	WP/10069/2024 (C) WITH IA/11931/2024	27/09/2024

78	WP/10090/2024 (C)	27/09/2024
79	WP/1337/1998 (C)	27/09/2024
80	WP/852/2000 (C) WITH IA/11641/2024 WITH WP/849/2000	27/09/2024
82	WP/6201/2016 (C)	30/09/2024
84	CAW(ST)/19963/2019 (C) IN WP/11345/2018	30/09/2024
85	WP/2592/2023 (CR)	30/09/2024
86	IA/12616/2023 (C) IN RPW(ST)/25988/2021	30/09/2024
87	IA/17853/2023 (C) IN CRA/695/2014 WITH IA/17856/2023 IN CRA/425/2014	30/09/2024
88	IA/9887/2024 (C) IN WP/4200/2018	30/09/2024

2. If any ad-interim or interim relief granted in any of the above said matters, is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective assigned dates.

R.M. JOSHI, J.